
Кубок Серпуховского Кремля по дзюдо, посвященный памяти Романа Катсонова среди
юношей до 15 лет

14.09.2024 - 14.09.2024 г.о.Серпухов

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юноши 42 кг
37 участников

Самадов Мухаммади (Твер)
Пугин Артем (Влад)

1
33 1

Волошин Георгий (ЭлСтл)17
49 2

Кисленко Иван (Дмитр)9
41 3

Никифоров Богдан (С70)25
57 4

Мартиросян Саркис (Лобня)5
37 5

Резников Константин (Фрязи)
Мальсагов Юсуп (Ингу)

21
53 6

Байдышев Илья (С70)
13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Кучаков Назурдин (Богор)29
61 8

Надъярный Арсений (Воло)
3

35 9
Капустас Серафим (ЭлСтл)19

51 10
Даниелян Валерий (Фрязи)11

43 11

Исмаилов Камиль (Лобня)
27
59 12

Астафьев Алексей (Серпу)7
39 13

Безбородов Мирон (ЭлСтл)23
55 14

Бильданов Тимур (С70)
Клишин Игорь (Калу)

15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Овакимян Рафаэль (Чува)
31
63 16

Рамазанов Руслан (ЭлСтл)2
34 17

Семенов Игорь (Чува)
18
50 18

Ващенко Всеволод (Фрязи)10
42 19

Ахриев Амир (С70)
Халилов Мухамед (Лобня)

26
58 20

Чуваков Андрей (С70)
6

38 21

Овсепян Артем (Ряза)
22
54 22

Шумилов Александр (Дмитр)
14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Ганиев Курбан (ЭлСтл)30
62 24

Гончаренко Максим (ЭлСтл)
4

36 25
Самойлов Андрей (Серпу)20

52 26

Дурманов Олег (Рошал)
12
44 27

Михайленко Владимир (С70)
28
60 28

Будников Даниил (Корол)
Мартиросян Эдуард (Лобня)

8
40 29

Титков Егор (Фрязи)
24
56 30

Мазаев Адам (С70)16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Авдусь Ярослав (Брян)
32
64 32

Самадов М.

Волошин Георгий 33

Кисленко Иван

Никифоров Б. 34

Мартиросян С.

Резников К. 35

Байдышев Илья

Кучаков Назурдин 36

Надъярный А.

Капустас С. 37

Даниелян В.

Исмаилов Камиль 38

Астафьев А.

Безбородов М. 39

Бильданов Тимур

Овакимян Р. 40

Рамазанов Р.

Семенов Игорь 41

Ващенко В.

Халилов Мухамед 42

Чуваков Андрей

Овсепян Артем 43

Шумилов А.

Ганиев Курбан 44

Гончаренко М.

Самойлов Андрей 45

Дурманов Олег

Михайленко В. 46

Будников Даниил

Титков Егор 47

Мазаев Адам

Авдусь Ярослав 48

Волошин Георгий

Кисленко Иван
49

Резников К.

Кучаков Назурдин
50

Капустас С.

Даниелян В.
51

Безбородов М.

Бильданов Тимур
52

Рамазанов Р.

Ващенко В.
53

Овсепян Артем

Ганиев Курбан
54

Гончаренко М.

Михайленко В.
55

Титков Егор

Авдусь Ярослав
56

Кисленко Иван

Резников К.

57

Даниелян В.

Бильданов Тимур

58

Рамазанов Р.

Ганиев Курбан

59

Михайленко В.

Авдусь Ярослав

60

Резников К.

Даниелян В.

73

Ганиев Курбан

Михайленко В.

74

Резников К.

Ганиев Курбан

79Резников К.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Резников Константин (Фрязи)
2. Ганиев Курбан (ЭлСтл)
3. Михайленко Владимир (С70)
3. Рамазанов Руслан (ЭлСтл)
5. Кучаков Назурдин (Богор)
5. Даниелян Валерий (Фрязи)
7. Капустас Серафим (ЭлСтл)
7. Авдусь Ярослав (Брян)

Мальсагов Юсуп (Ингу)

Мартиросян Саркис (Лобня) 61

Исмаилов Камиль (Лобня) 62

Шумилов Александр (Дмитр) 63

Дурманов Олег (Рошал) 64

Мальсагов Юсуп

Кучаков Назурдин 65

Исмаилов Камиль

Капустас С. 66

Шумилов А.

Овсепян Артем 67

Дурманов Олег

Гончаренко М. 68

Кучаков Назурдин

Кисленко Иван 69

Капустас С.

Бильданов Тимур 70

Овсепян Артем

Рамазанов Р. 71

Гончаренко М.

Авдусь Ярослав 72

Кучаков Назурдин

Капустас С.

75

Рамазанов Р.

Авдусь Ярослав

76

Кучаков Назурдин

Михайленко В. 77 Михайленко В.

Рамазанов Р.

Даниелян В. 78 Рамазанов Р.


